
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
4th Continental Cup Competition

Kuopio (FIN)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

RESULTS TRIAL ROUND

 SUN 21 AUG 2016

START: 09:00

END: 09:38

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Tielmann Horst, FIS

TD Mlakar Marko, SLO

TD Assistant Bozhko Nadya, RUS

Chief of Competition Karjalainen Janne, FIN

Judges

Karjalainen Pirjp, FINA

Walseth Ole, NORB

Tervahartiala Pekka, FINC

Nieminen Teppo, FIND

Kallio Tapio, FINE

Hill Data

K-Point 120 m

Hill Size 127 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 6.86 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 8.19/9.91 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Speed Dist

Rank Rank

Gate

Points

m/s

Points

Points

Rank

MUOTKA Olli

Lahti Ski Club

FIN

14 JUL 1988
1

98.590.2

6. 45.

20

-1.7

19.6

47.

 0.21

TAEHKAEVUORI Frans

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

01 JAN 1992
2

94.589.7

26. 54.

20

-0.2

13.9

54.

 0.03

VAENSKAE Elias

Lieksa Ski club

FIN

20 JUL 1996
3

96.589.2

44. 50.

20

 1.0

18.7

49.

-0.10

KYTOESAHO Niko

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

FIN

18 DEC 1999
4

102.589.9

16. 37.

20

 0.0

28.5

37.

 0.00

KORHONEN Janne

Lieksan Hiihtoseura

FIN

30 OCT 1996
5

101.089.7

26. 41.

20

-0.7

25.1

41.

 0.09

CZYZ Bartosz

WSS Wisla

POL

14 AUG 1999
6

108.089.2

44. 29.

20

-1.7

36.7

27.

 0.21

SULTANGULOV Artur

Ufa

RUS

07 MAR 1997
7

100.589.1

50. 42.

20

-3.0

21.9

43.

 0.37

TKACHENKO Sergey

Almaty Skiclub

KAZ

08 JUN 1999
8

99.589.8

20. 43.

20

-4.1

19.0

48.

 0.50

SUMSTAD Are

Soer-Fron Il

NOR

21 DEC 1996
9

93.590.4

1. 55.

20

-3.3

9.0

56.

 0.40

SOEBERG Sigurd Nymoen

Furnes Ski

NOR

31 AUG 1994
10

95.588.7

59. 52.

20

-0.9

15.0

52.

 0.11

IPCIOGLU Fatih Arda TUR

28 SEP 1997
11

SIEGEL Jonathan

Sv Baiersbronn

GER

04 JUL 1998
12

107.590.1

11. 31.

20

-1.8

35.7

30.

 0.22

YIM Soo-Hyeon KOR

23 JUL 2000
13

PASICHNYK Stepan

Kremenets ski school

UKR

09 JAN 1998
14

90.089.7

26. 57.

20

-3.3

2.7

57.

 0.40

MARUSIAK Yevhen

Verkhovyna Ski school

UKR

16 MAR 2000
15

78.589.1

50. 59.

20

-2.5

0.0

59.

 0.30

ANTONISSEN Lars NED

31 JUL 1995
16

LARSON Casey

Norge Ski Club

USA

16 DEC 1998
17

101.590.2

6. 39.

20

-2.3

24.4

42.

 0.28

SCHUBERT Johannes

Sg Nickelhuette aue

GER

04 APR 1997
18

108.589.8

20. 25.

20

-3.4

35.9

29.

 0.41

WEIGEL Cedrik

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

15 DEC 1998
19

108.090.0

12. 29.

20

-4.4

34.0

31.

 0.54

MATTOON Nicholas

Flying Eagles ski club

USA

04 AUG 1995
20

93.090.2

6. 56.

20

-1.4

10.0

55.

 0.17

ITO Masamitsu

Shimokawa Shogyo High School

JPN

27 FEB 1998
21

NOMME Martti

Voru Sportschool

EST

07 AUG 1993
22

98.089.6

32. 46.

20

-2.5

17.9

50.

 0.31
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Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Speed Dist

Rank Rank
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m/s

Points

Points

Rank

BAZHENOV Aleksandr

ZDUSHOR ZVS CSP

RUS

13 JUL 1995
23

104.089.2

44. 34.

20

-1.6

29.6

35.

 0.20

MAURER Joshua

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

20 SEP 1996
24

98.089.9

16. 46.

20

-0.6

19.8

46.

 0.07

HOFFMANN Felix

SWV Goldlauter

GER

14 OCT 1997
25

108.590.2

6. 25.

20

 0.8

40.1

23.

-0.08

SATO Keiichi

Shimokawa Shogyo High School

JPN

27 JUL 1997
26

97.589.8

20. 49.

20

 0.9

20.4

44.

-0.09

SELL Adrian

Sv Messstetten

GER

28 APR 1998
27

99.589.8

20. 43.

20

 2.4

25.5

40.

-0.24

CINTIMAR Muhammet Irfan TUR

16 JUL 1997
28

DEMIR Ayberk TUR

14 FEB 1997
29

KARLEN Gabriel

Gstaad

SUI

10 MAR 1994
30

103.589.0

55. 36.

20

-0.4

29.9

34.

 0.05

MUMINOV Sabirzhan KAZ

16 APR 1994
31

98.090.3

5. 46.

20

-0.5

19.9

45.

 0.06

KALINICHENKO Vitaliy

Vorokhta Ski School

UKR

09 AUG 1993
32

96.089.4

36. 51.

20

-0.7

16.1

51.

 0.09

INGEBRIGTSEN Christian

Byaasen Skiklub

NOR

14 APR 1994
33

101.589.9

16. 39.

20

 0.2

26.9

39.

-0.02

BROWN A J

Norge Ski Club

USA

28 FEB 1995
34

95.590.2

6. 52.

20

-1.1

14.8

53.

 0.13

MALTSEV Kevin

Elva Skiclub

EST

04 JUL 2000
35

88.589.9

16. 58.

20

-1.0

2.3

58.

 0.12

ROMASHOV Alexey

Saint-Petersburg KOR1

RUS

29 APR 1992
36

109.090.0

12. 20.

20

-2.1

38.1

24.

 0.26

ASIKAINEN Lauri

Kuusamon Erae-Veikot

FIN

28 MAY 1989
37

109.089.6

32. 20.

20

-3.1

37.1

26.

 0.38

PRISLIC Ernest

SK Zagorje

SLO

30 SEP 1993
38

118.090.4

1. 5.

20

-4.6

51.8

5.

 0.56

STURSA Vojtech

Dukla Liberec

CZE

03 AUG 1995
39

121.589.8

20. 2.

20

-8.8

53.9

3.

 1.07

ZUPANCIC Miran

SK Zagorje

SLO

11 NOV 1989
40

113.589.7

26. 16.

20

-7.0

41.3

19.

 0.86

ZHAPAROV Marat

Ski Club VKO

KAZ

25 AUG 1985
41

105.589.3

39. 33.

20

-6.1

27.8

38.

 0.74

FUCHS Tim

SC Degenfeld

GER

03 AUG 1997
42

121.089.8

20. 3.

20

-9.9

51.9

4.

 1.21

BIRCHLER Tobias

Einsiedeln

SUI

29 JUL 1997
43

108.589.4

36. 25.

20

-6.7

32.6

32.

 0.82

KANTYKA Przemyslaw

Lks Klimczok bystra

POL

15 DEC 1996
44

112.590.4

1. 17.

20

-5.9

40.6

21.

 0.72

RIIBER Jarl Magnus

Heming

NOR

15 OCT 1997
45

124.090.4

1. 1.

20

-6.6

60.6

1.

 0.80

NOUSIAINEN Eetu

Puijo Ski club

FIN

29 APR 1997
46

107.589.2

44. 31.

19

-5.2

36.7

27.

 0.64

 4.4

REISENAUER Janni

TSU St. Veit-Salzburg

AUT

07 NOV 1997
47

102.588.8

58. 37.

19

-3.6

29.3

36.

 0.44

 4.4

HUBER Daniel

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

02 JAN 1993
48

104.089.1

50. 34.

19

-4.7

30.9

33.

 0.57

 4.4
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MIETUS Krzysztof

AZS Zakopane

POL

08 MAR 1991
49

112.589.7

26. 17.

19

-5.4

45.5

17.

 0.66

 4.4

BARTOL Tilen

SSK Sam Ihan

SLO

17 APR 1997
50

108.589.0

55. 25.

19

-2.7

41.0

20.

 0.33

 4.4

PUNGERTAR Matjaz

SSK Menges

SLO

14 AUG 1990
51

114.589.7

26. 10.

19

-0.2

54.3

2.

 0.02

 4.4

ALAMOMMO Andreas

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

FIN

23 DEC 1998
52

114.090.0

12. 13.

19

-2.7

50.9

8.

 0.33

 4.4

ZNISZCZOL Aleksander

WSS Wisla

POL

08 MAR 1994
53

109.090.0

12. 20.

19

 1.1

45.7

16.

-0.11

 4.4

BRESADOLA Davide

C.S. ESERCITO

ITA

10 SEP 1988
54

109.089.6

32. 20.

19

-2.1

42.5

18.

 0.26

 4.4

INSAM Alex

G.S. FIAMME ORO MOENA

ITA

19 DEC 1997
55

114.089.6

32. 13.

19

-3.4

50.2

9.

 0.41

 4.4

KLUSEK Bartlomiej

LKS Klmczok Bystra

POL

15 JAN 1993
56

110.089.3

39. 19.

19

-6.2

40.2

22.

 0.76

 4.4

OSTERC Aljaz

Ssk Velenje

SLO

02 MAR 1999
57

114.089.3

39. 13.

19

-5.8

47.8

12.

 0.71

 4.4

POGRAJC Andraz

SK Zagorje

SLO

26 SEP 1991
58

109.089.3

39. 20.

19

-6.8

37.8

25.

 0.83

 4.4

SCHMID Constantin

Wsv Oberaudorf

GER

27 NOV 1999
59

116.089.1

50. 8.

19

-10.4

46.8

13.

 1.27

 4.4

COLLOREDO Sebastian

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

09 SEP 1987
60

114.589.4

36. 10.

19

-8.4

46.1

15.

 1.03

 4.4

IWASA Yuken

Sapporo Nihon Univ. High School

JPN

02 JUL 1999
61

116.089.0

55. 8.

19

-8.5

48.7

11.

 1.04

 4.4

POLASEK Viktor

Sk Nove mesto na morave

CZE

18 JUL 1997
62

119.589.1

50. 4.

19

-12.3

51.2

6.

 1.50

 4.4

STEINER Maximilian

WSV Bad Ischl-NTS-Oberoesterreich

AUT

04 MAY 1996
63

118.089.3

39. 5.

19

-12.0

48.8

10.

 1.46

 4.4

MAEAETTAE Jarkko

Kainuun Hiihtoseura

FIN

28 DEC 1994
64

118.089.2

44. 5.

19

-9.8

51.0

7.

 1.20

 4.4

JUSTIN Rok

SSD Stol Zirovnica

SLO

06 APR 1993
65

114.589.2

44. 10.

19

-7.7

46.8

13.

 0.94

 4.4

ZIOBRO Jan

WKS Zakopane

POL

24 JUN 1991
66

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

partly cloudy 16 82 -0.2  0.3  1.2Trial round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

Trial round  19 20 0 88.8 89.3119.5 90.0102.5 112.2 66/19 59/16 59/16

 20 39 0 88.7 89.7124.0 90.478.5 102.7
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